
Fall LEAGUE    - Sunday 8ball -    2023-2024

Number Team Name Win %
Rounds 

Won

Rounds 

Lost

Rounds 

Played
Total Points 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

1 Golf 365 - Carp 77% 24.5 7.5 32 614 22.5 20 67

2 Skip'er Inn - Ron G 72% 23 9 32 602 21 19 63

3 Vibez - Mike W 69% 22 10 32 585 21.5 15.5 59

4 Golf 365 - Brad C 50% 16 16 32 586 13.5 17 46.5

5 Vibez - Jeremy J 39% 12.5 19.5 32 548 14 19 45.5

6 Vibez - Glenn 45% 14.5 17.5 32 541 15 16 45.5

7 Vibez - Tommy 27% 8.5 23.5 32 513 13 18 39.5

8 Vibez - Piglet 44% 14 18 32 604 11 10.5 35.5

9 Vibez - Chuck P 28% 9 23 32 530 12.5 9 30.5

Please Make sure Scores are Legible. Thanks

!!! Drop Off Point for Scores and Money - Vibez Bar !!!

Congrats - Golf 365 Carp - Winning Final Round

Congratulations - Golf 365 Carp's Team - League Champs
2nd Place - Skip'er Inn Ron    3rd Place - Vibez Mike W

Congrats - Glenn West - League Champ

2nd Place - Tommy   3rd Place - Mike West

High % - Lance Ramey

2024 SUMMER LEAGUE

MEETING & SIGN UP - AT VIBEZ - THURSDAY MAY 23
FOR WED'S & THURS' NIGHTS - 7PM

SUNDAY MEETING - SUNDAY JUN 2 - 7PM

Bust Up Party!!! Saturday June 8th - Vibez

sumrdrgn@aol.com

    Sheboyganentertainment.com

League Director: Tommy Lloyd League Support: Tarri Lehman

FINAL SCORES

Team Season

Phone (920) 627-3872 Phone (920) 912-8209

Wisctmt@aol.com

THE SHEBOYGAN POOL LEAGUE
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Fall League Final Scores Sunday 8-Ball

R
a
n

k Player Team
Weekly 

Handicap

 Player 

Avg

Player 

Points

Opp 

Points 
10-0's ERO's

Opp 

10-0's

Opp 

ERO's

Total 

Wins

Total 

Games 

Played

1 Glenn West Vibez - Glenn W 9 8.53 614 385 9 10 2 2 52 72

2 Tommy Lloyd Vibez - Tommy 9 8.53 614 384 3 5 1 1 53 72

3 Mike West Vibez - Mike W 8 8.49 611 435 2 2 1 2 52 72

4 Lance Ramey Golf 365 - Carp 9 8.65 597 436 0 1 0 0 47 69

5 Ron Grawien Skip'er Inn - Ron G 8 8.15 587 461 2 3 2 3 48 72

6 Tim Stockinger Golf 365 - Brad C 8 8.48 585 373 7 8 3 4 51 69

7 Shawn Carpenter Golf 365 - Carp 8 7.93 571 405 3 8 6 3 49 72

8 Dave Kaufmann Skip'er Inn - Ron G 8 8.22 567 439 7 4 2 1 46 69

9 Travis Piglet Schmalfeldt Vibez - Piglet 8 7.54 543 532 2 2 1 2 35 72

10 Jeremy Johnson Vibez - Jeremy J 7 7.33 528 523 0 0 0 1 37 72

11 Pam Amundson Vibez - Chuck P 7 7.13 513 579 1 0 1 3 30 72

12 Al Grawien Skip'er Inn - Ron G 7 7.10 490 543 0 0 0 0 32 69

13 Chuck Peterson Vibez - Chuck P 7 6.79 489 579 1 0 5 6 32 72

14 Adam Lutz Vibez - Mike W 7 7.36 486 467 0 2 2 3 37 66

15 Lisa Hawk Rountree Vibez - Tommy 7 6.55 452 609 0 0 1 3 24 69

16 Dan Welsch Golf 365 - Brad C 7 7.42 445 415 2 3 2 0 32 60

17 Brad Cline Golf 365 - Brad C 6 6.10 439 629 0 0 1 4 20 72

18 Wes Souder Golf 365 - Carp 7 7.20 389 374 0 2 2 4 28 54

19 Tony Zimmermann Vibez - Piglet 6 6.45 387 507 0 0 3 3 21 60

20 Stacy Johnson Vibez - Jeremy J 6 5.86 369 550 1 0 1 1 15 63

21 Kristen Besaw Vibez - Glenn W 5 5.25 362 623 0 0 4 3 16 69

22 Pat Covey Vibez - Piglet 7 6.88 330 381 1 1 0 2 19 48

23 Dustin Richards Vibez - Jeremy J 8 8.41 328 235 3 3 0 0 26 39

24 Tony Plantz Vibez - Glenn W 7 7.02 316 365 0 0 1 1 19 45

25 Heather Johnson Vibez - Chuck P 6 5.60 269 431 0 0 5 3 10 48

26 Troy Erickson Vibez - Tommy 8 8.30 249 171 4 2 0 0 19 30

27 Mark Lehman Vibez - Piglet 7 6.58 237 304 0 0 2 2 13 36

28 Pete Deaton Floating Sub 9 8.63 233 166 0 0 0 0 19 27

29 Pamela Vogel Vibez - Tommy 5 4.72 170 374 0 0 1 0 4 36

30 Wendy Roeber Vibez - Chuck P 7 6.88 165 191 0 0 0 0 9 24

31 Jason Wanta Vibez - Jeremy J 8 7.83 141 116 0 0 0 1 11 18

32 Austin Tryba Floating Sub 6 6.33 114 150 0 0 1 0 6 18

33 Ron Kerschek Vibez - Glenn W 6 5.67 102 157 0 0 0 1 5 18

34 Randy Smith Floating Sub 0 0.00 86 93 0 0 0 0 5 12

35 Houa Lee Floating Sub 0 0.00 84 93 1 2 0 1 4 12

36 John Thompson Floating Sub 0 0.00 79 93 0 1 0 1 3 12

37 Billy Dupree Floating Sub 0 0.00 69 57 0 0 1 1 6 9

38 Kue Xiong Floating Sub 0 0.00 60 23 0 1 0 0 6 6

39 Freddie Higgins Floating Sub 0 0.00 60 38 0 0 0 0 6 6

40 Tanner Torres Golf 365 - Brad C 0 0.00 60 106 1 0 2 0 2 12

41 Al Mondloch Floating Sub 0 0.00 54 32 1 0 0 0 4 6

42 Tarri Lehman Floating Sub 0 0.00 54 76 1 1 0 0 2 9

43 Todd Juhl Floating Sub 0 0.00 53 35 0 0 0 0 4 6

44 Lejion Taylor Floating Sub 0 0.00 40 51 0 0 0 0 2 6

45 Mike Tryba Floating Sub 0 0.00 36 47 0 0 0 0 2 6

46 John Kotnik Floating Sub 0 0.00 30 7 1 2 0 0 3 3

47 David Radder Vibez - Mike W 0 0.00 25 12 0 0 0 0 2 3

48 Dennis Helgeson Floating Sub 0 0.00 24 20 0 0 0 0 2 3

49 Derek Hansen Floating Sub 0 0.00 19 27 0 0 0 0 1 3

50 Nicole Laumann Vibez - Glenn W 0 0.00 5 30 0 0 1 1 0 3



Fall League Final Scores Sunday 8 ball

PLAYER NAME TEAM NAME Handicap

Current 

Average

Start 

Average
Billy Dupree Floating Sub 7 7.40 7.00
Dennis Helgeson Floating Sub 7 7.20 7.00
John Thompson Floating Sub 7 6.67 7.00
Lejion Taylor Floating Sub 7 6.87 7.00
Tarri Lehman Floating Sub 6 6.40 7.00
Kue Xiong Floating Sub 8 8.20 7.00
Nicole Laumann Vibez - Glenn W 6 5.93 7.00
John Kotnik Floating Sub 8 7.60 7.00
Houa Lee Floating Sub 7 7.00 7.00
Al Mondloch Floating Sub 8 7.80 7.00
Randy Smith Floating Sub 7 7.13 7.00

David Radder Vibez - Mike W 7 7.27 7.00
Mike Tryba Floating Sub 7 6.60 7.00
Todd Juhl Floating Sub 8 7.73 7.00
Freddie Higgins Floating Sub 8 8.20 7.00
Derek Hansen Floating Sub 7 6.87 7.00

Tanner Torres Golf 365 - Brad C 5 5.40 7.00


